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JUPITER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

YEARLY CALENDAR (EVENTS & HOLIDAYS)

19-10-2024 Saturday Plavgroup (Holiday)

26-10-2024 Saturday Fourth Saturday (Holidav)

28-10-2024 Monday Halloween Celebration

20-140-2024 Tuesday Monthly Theme: Festivals (['re-primary)
Monthly Theme: Mythology (Primary)

J0-10-2024t0 Wednesday  Diwah Holidays

13-11-20124 to Sunday

NOVEMBER -2024

DATE DAY EVENTS

04-11-2024 Monday School Reopens

09-11-2024 Saturday Sevond Saturday (Holiday), FTM{Primary}

12-11-2024 Tuesday UKLG Inter Class Singing Competition

13-11-2024 Wednesday  LKG Inter Class Singing Competibion

14-11-2024 Thursday Children’s Day Celebration

15-11-2024 Friday Birsa Munda Jayvanti,/Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)

16-11-2024 Saturday Playgroup (Holiday)

19-11-2024 Tuesday Inter House Football Competition {Grade 1st]

20-11-2024 Wednesday  Inter House Football Competition (Grade 2nd)

21-11-2024 Thursday Inter House Football Competition {Grade 3rd)

22-11-2024 Friday Inter House Football Competition (Grade 4th & 5th)

23-11-2024 saturday Fourth Saturday (Holidav)

20-11-2024 Friday Monthly Theme: Community Helpers, Pre-primary:
Special visitors come to school, Primary: FieldTrip

A0-171-2024 Saturday Plavgroup {(Holiday)

DECEMBER-2024

DATE DAY EVENTS

02-12-2024 Monday FA-2 Examination Begins {Primary), Half Yearly
Examinabion Begins (Pre-Primary)

07-12-2024 Saturday Plavgroup (Holiday)

13-12-2024 Friday Monthly Theme: Our Planet Earth (Pre-Primary}),
Monthly Theme: Solar System (Primary)

14-12-2024 Saturday Second Saturday (Holiday)

16-12-2024 Monday Student’s Picruc (Grade 1st and 2nd)

17-12-2024 Tuesday Student’s Picnic (UKG)

1B-12-2024 Wednesday  Student’s Picnic (Grade 3rd to 5th), Founder's Day
Celebration: Fancy Dress Competition (I're primary)

19-12-224 Thursday Btudent’s Monic (LKG)

20-12-2024 Friday Student’s Menic (Plavgroop & Nursery)

21-12-2024 Saturday PTM {Primary & Pre-Primary)

24-12-2024 Tuesday Christmas Carnival

25-12-2024t0 Wednesday  Winter Break

01-01-2025 to Wednesday

“Be master of your habits, or they will master yvou.”
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JUPITER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

YEARLY CALENDAR (EVENTS & HOLIDAYS)

APRIL-2024
DATE
(16-D4-2024
(19-114-2024
10-04-2024
11-04-2024
13-04-2024
140142024
17-04-2024
18-04-2024
19-04-2024
42024

21-04-2024
22-(4-2024
270420124

MAY-2024

JUNE-2024
DATE
18-06-2024
29-016-2024

JULY-2024
DATE

01-07-2024
03-07-2024

04-07-2024

05-07-2024
Di-07-2024

(R-07-2024
13-07-2024

17-07-2024
20-07-2024
21-07-2024
27-07-2024
31-07-20124

DAY
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday

Sunday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Monday
Saturday

DAY
Tuesday
Saturday

DAY
Monday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday

Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Wednesday

EVENTS

Plavgroup {(Hohday)

Cudi Fadwa (Holidav)
Cheti Chand (Holiday)
Eid-Ul-Fitr Holiday)
Second Saturday (Holiday)
Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
Ram Navami {Holiday)
Monthly Theme: Sharing is Caring {Fre Primary)
Election (Holiday)

Monthly Theme: Classroom Manners and Etigquettes
[Primary), Playgroup {Holidav)
Mahavir Jayanti {Holiday)
World Earth Day {Pre Primary)
Fourth Saturday, Pool Party

[SUMMER VACATION]

EVENTS
School Reopens
Plavgroup (Holiday)

Break!

EVENTS

Van Mahotsava (Plantation activity)

Monthly Theme: Sports Athletics Activity

{Grade 3rd, 4th & 5th)

Athletics Acthivity [Grade Tst & 2nd )

Athletics Activity [UKG)

Athletics Activity (LKG), Playgroup {Holiday)

FA-1 Examination begins (Primary)

Monthly Theme : Colors and Shapes [lav group and
Mursery: “Colors and Shapes Carnival®

Muharram [Holiday)

Playgroup (Holiday), Investitures Ceremony

Cruru Purmima (Holidav)

FA-1 'TM (Primary), Fourth Saturday (Holiday)
Audibion for Independence Day Competition {Dance,
Singing, Poem, Poetry, Self Made Slogans)

“Be master of yvour habits, or they will master yvou.”
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JUPITER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

YEARLY CALENDAR (EVENTS & HOLIDAYS)

JANUARY-2025

DATE DAY
02-01-2025 Thursday
(04-01-2025 Saturday
11-01-2125 Saturday
13-01-2025 Monday
14-01-2025 Tuesday
18-01-225 Saturday
26-001-2025 Sunday
31-01-X025 Friday

FEERUARY -2025

DATE

01-02-2025
02-02-2025
08-02-2025
15-02-2025
21-02-2(25

22-02-2025
25-02-2025
26-02-2025
27-02-2025

MARCH-2025

DATE

01-03-2025
(13-(13-2025
14-03-2025
20-03-2025
22-03-2025
24-(13-20125
25-03-2025

DAY
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
maturday
Friday

Saturday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

DAY
Saturday
Monday
Friday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday

EVENTS 4 M
School Reopens 'g;;?_ TR
Flavgroup (Holiday)

Second Saturday (Holiday)

Lohn Celebration

Pongal / Makar Sankranh, Hazrat Ali's Birthday
(Haoliday)

Mavgroup (Holiday)

Republic Day (Holiday)

Monthly Theme: Our Country India {Playgroup &
Mursery), MonthlyTheme: Quiz (LEG to Grade 5th)

EVENTS

Annual Function

Basant Panchami (Holiday)

Second Saturday (Holiday), Teacher's Picnic
Maygroup (Holiday), Primary: Fieldirip
Monthly Theme: Transport (Pre-Primary), Monthly
Theme: Pros and Consof Electric Vehicles-
DEBATE (Primary)

Fourth Saturdav (Holidav)

Mahashivratri Activity

hMahashivratn (Holidav)

5A-2 Examination begins (Primary)

EVENTS

Playgroup {Holiday)

Final Examination begins (Pre-Primary)

Holi (Holiday)

Graduation Day Cerermnony (UKG)

Final PTM (Pre-Primary & Primary)

Parent Onentation 2025-26 (for new admissions}

Mew Session begins

Note: The following dates are tentative. any changes to
these dates or events will be communicated 1n advance.

“Mowve boldly, for there is a hand Above that puide you.”
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JUPITER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

YEARLY CALENDAR (EVENTS & HOLIDAYS)

AUGUST-2024

DATE DAY
02-08-2024 Friday
(3-08-2024 Saturday
10-08-2024 Saturday
15-08-2024 Thursday
16-08-2024 Friday
17-08-2024 Saturday
19-08-2024 Monday
23-08-2024 Friday

24 08-M)24 Saturday
2i-08-2024 Monday
A-08-2024 Friday
31-08-2024 Saturday
SEFTEMBER-2024
DATE DAY
05-0-2024 Thursday
O7-09-2024 Saturday
O9-0- 2024 Monday
14-09-2024 Saturday
1a-0E-2024 Monday
21-09-2024 Saturday
25-09- 2024 Wednesday
25-09-2024 to - Wednesday
27-09-2024 to Friday
28-09-2024 Saturday

OCTOBER-2024

DATE

1142024
02-10-2024
05-10-2024
(9-10-2024

11-10-2024 to

13-10-2024
17-10-2024

DAY
Tuesday

Wednesday

Saturday

Wednesday

Friday
to Sunday
Thursday

EVENTS

Friendshap Day Activity (Flaygroup)

Friendship Dav Activity (Nursery to Grade 5thl,
Playgroup {Holiday)

Second Saturday (Holiday)

Independence Day Celebration {(Frimary),
Pre-Primary (Holiday)

Raksha Bandhan Celebrabion (Flavgroup)

Raksha Bandhan Celebration (Nursery to Grade 5th),
Plavgroup (Holiday)

Raksha Bandhan {Holidav)

fanmashtami Celebration

Fourth Saturday (Holidav)

[anmashtami {Holiday)

Monthly Theme: Fruits & Vegetables, Pre-Primary:
Field Trip, Primary: Flameless Cooking Competibon
Playgroup (Holiday)

EVENTS

Teacher's Day

Ganesh Chaturthi Activity {Mursery to 5th)
Plavgroup {Hohday)

Canesh Chaturthi Achivity (Playgroup), First Term
Assessment Begins [(Nursery to UKG), Monthly
Theme: Animal Kingdom, Primary: Field Trip
Hindi Diwas & Grandparents Day Celebration
Milad-Un-MNabi {Holiday)

Playgroup (Hohday)

Monthly Theme: Animal Kingdom {Pre-Primary)

Badminton Competition
{Grade 3rd, 4th and 5th)
FTM (Pre-Primary), Fourth Saturday (Holidav)

EVENTS

Candha Jayanti Activity

(sandhi [ayanti {Holiday)

Garba Celebration

5A-1 Examination Begins (Primary)

Dusshera Holidays

Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday)

“In the garden of humanity what is not growing is dving.”
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